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Finish

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
Auction
Auction
Lotto

Finish
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

2018 VERHOEVEN OPEN
CAROM CAFE BILLIARDS

RANKING AFTER THE QUALIFICATIONS

Name

Quoc Nguyen Nguyen

Sameh Sidhom
Eddy Leppens
Javier Teran

Roland Forthomme
Martin Horn

Carlos Mario Villegas

Huberney Catano
Fernando Diaz
Hugo Patino
Wilco Meusen
Can Capak
Miguel Torres
Dan Johansen
Young Ha Choi
Dion Nelin
Sang Jin Lee
Seung Il Jung
Meerten Dalinga
Young Gull Lee
Herbert Szivacz
Allan Lys Jensen
Kang Lee
John Park
Vandenver Reina
Luis Aveiga
Bassem Salem

Nikolaus Kogelbauer

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name
Quyet Chien Tran
John Hernan
Samir Derradji
Michael Kang
Alexander Weiss
Fred Lamers
Song Lim
Tae Kyu Lee
Eunkoo Cho
George Harry Pena
Thai Loc
George Karam
Brian Haff
Tim Gorrebeeck

Group
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Win
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Win
5
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Loss

Pts

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
148
145
142
148
146
144
139
138
137
136
134
143
143
139
137
135
124

Pts
136
139
137
136
134
131
129
126
125
121
120
136
128
119

Pts A Ranking

43
51
53
57
59
64
65
68
77
79
125

119
132

Pts A Ranking

VCoONOOULDA, WN

Withdrew



